RoONix

Premium Quality

Rotary Hammer Drill
28mm-850W

POWER TOOLS

2700

= High-performance rotary hammer drill with 3 functions:
drilling, hammer drilling and chiseling

= Ronix design according to industrial standard requirements

and resistant material to guarantee extreme long lifetime
= Large-capacity cylinder for stronger 3.5J impact energy

and more efficiency

= 360° anti-shock auxiliary Ronix-design handle
» SDS Plus tool-free bit system with automatic bit locking

mechanism

= Lock button switch for comfortable working in continuous

operations

= Cable-protecting ball joint for optimal freedom of motion

when working

= Safety torque clutch system for high protection

= Die-cast aluminum housing enables lightweight, superior
heat dissipation and enhances body strength

Model

Chuck Type

Chuck Size

Power

Impact Energy
Frequency

Max Capacity in Wood
Max Capacity in Steel
Max Capacity in Concrete
No-load RPM

Max Imapct Rate
Voltage

Weight

Supplied in

Includes

2700

SDS Plus
28mm
850W
3.5

50Hz
30mm
13mm
40mm
0-1200 RPM
5500 BPM
220V

3kg

BMC

Scale bar, Extra carbon
brush, (1)SDS plus drill bit
7*150, (1)SDS plus drill bit
8*150,(1) SDS plus drill bit
10*150, (1)SDS plus drill bit
12*150, Auxiliary Ronix-
design handle

www.ronixtools.com



